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First
Jayme
Christopher
Mish
Adam
Evan
Moritz
Josh

Dale

David
Steven
Gaelyn
Alexander
Alex
Garret
Robert
Evan
Steven
Scott

Dan
Paul
Murray
Justin
Afred
Matthew
Richard
Mark
Reid
Jordan

Brian
Bradley
Adam
Michael
Jean-Paul
John
Aaron
Daniel
Scott
Andrew

Greg
Allen
Gerald
David
Glen
Cory
Marcel
Justin
Michael
Trevor

Robert
Ken
Robert
Mario
Darcey
Syl
Peter

Men's Marathon Age Group Rankings

Last
Colomb
Lenchysyn
Bunn
Kowalchuk
Pfrimmer
Schuchert
Warren
Petrychko

Snider

Graupner
Courchene
McCormack
Mielke

Brook

Gendron

Barker
Madden-Newbold
McKay

Kopelow
Carr
Carter

Hill

Barr
Toews
Dyrkacz
Gallant
Gallant
Thompson

Walker
Keefe
Aleshka
Booth
Degagne
Power
Webb
Mitchell
Watson
Neil

Penner
Gilleshammer
Boulet

Watt

Gordon
Shangreaux
Sorin

Mangin

Tran

Reid

Ritchot
Zorniak
Antell
Fonseca
Harder
Lemelin
Pazerniuk

4:41:19
5:05:12
5:12:57
5:26:50
5:30:15

2:38:42
2:54:17
3:13:54
3:15:18
3:31:06
3:31:14
3:37:31
3:41:00
3:41:05
3:42:57

2:45:34
2:50:31
3:07:24
3:19:28
3:21:34
3:27:42
3:28:32
3:33:07
3:33:07
3:35:01

2:31:19
2:37:40
2:41:50
2:42:39
2:58:04
3:04:45
3:18:31
3:19:46
3:19:56
3:21:28

2:37:28
2:55:02
2:58:40
2:59:19
3:03:33
3:05:25
3:05:25
3:06:06
3:06:46
3:08:01

2:52:38
2:54:02
2:54:57
2:55:16
2:58:20
3:01:48
3:08:42

Age
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Race
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
Regina
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
Fargo
MB
MB
MB

Ottawa
MB
MB
MB

Regina

Fargo
MB
MB
MB

Fargo

Fargo
MB
Fargo
MB
Regina
MB
Fargo
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
Fargo
Fargo
Grandma's
Treherne
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Men's Marathon Age Group Rankings

First Last Time Age
8 Craig Schatkowsky 3:11:10 40-44
9 Craig Desjarlais 3:12:26 40-44
10 Gordon Dalling 3:14:38 40-44
1 Stephen Henry 3:02:30 45-49
2 Darcy Ready 3:03:45 45-49
3 Tim Turner 3:12:30 45-49
4 Roger Morcilla 3:12:46 45-49
5 Mike Keane 3:16:43 45-49
6 Andrew Bommersbach 3:19:37 45-49
7 Richard Alary 3:20:54 45-49
8 Garry Kopp 3:21:42 45-49
9 Lawrence Harder 3:26:23 45-49
10 Steve Pazdor 3:27:26 45-49
1 Rick Lecuyer 3:04:07 50-54
2  Martin Krowina 3:12:35 50-54
3 Jake Fehr 3:15:49 50-54
4 Randy Gabel 3:17:07 50-54
5 Bruce Young 3:17:20 50-54
6 William Diehl-Jones 3:19:30 50-54
7 Khalid Ahmad 3:21:45 50-54
8 Mike Stiles 3:22:02 50-54
9 Peter Shirley 3:23:20 50-54
10 Tim McCarthy 3:23:22 50-54
1 Rick Lecuyer 3:03:22 55-59
2 Alan Hayes 3:22:57 55-59
3 John Hawranik 3:24:36 55-59
4 Steven Ferguson 3:26:38 55-59
5 Ray Jones 3:36:43 55-59
6 Powel Crosley 3:38:04 55-59
7 Donovan Hale 3:43:40 55-59
8 Dwight Suderman 3:45:18 55-59
9 B Kucey 3:46:24 55-59
10 John Wiebe 3:47:46 55-59
1 Bob Conarroe 3:32:20 60-64
2 Bryan Hirt 3:41:36 60-64
3 Bob Steinberg 3:45:32 60-64
4 Bob Stadnyk 3:46:11 60-64
5 Brian Drummond 3:52:56 60-64
6 Charly Pazdor 4:01:57 60-64
7 Jeff Vince 4:03:27 60-64
8 Len Rolfson 4:13:46 60-64
9 Robert Ansah 4:18:17 60-64
10 James Logie 4:32:34 60-64
1 John Nelson 3:34:31 65-69
2 Wayne Sprague 3:53:54 65-69
3 Ross Hamilton 4:30:58 65-69
4  Wendell Wight 4:42:12 65-69
5 Garry Kobylak 5:08:57 65-69
1 Nazir Ahmad 4:54:57 70-74
2 Otto Zacharias 4:55:37 70-74
3 David Dalton 5:30:24 70-74
4 Norman Grywinski 5:39:37 70-74
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MB
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Fargo
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Fargo
MB
Boston
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MB
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MB
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MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
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Fargo

MB
Fargo

MB
Fargo
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